ICB™
Ion Charge Bonding Acid
and Varnish Removal Filters
While offering best in class acid and varnish removal,
ICB™ filter elements significantly reduce production
losses and resolve servo-valve issues by eliminating the
contamination responsible for sticking or sluggish valves.
Conventional acid filters cannot remove this contamination

ICB™ Part Number Builder + Specifications
ICB- -
Model Number Media Code
Dimensions Model Length Outer Diameter Inner Diameter Dry Weight
ICB-600502 11.030 in (28.016 cm) 4.869 in (12.367 cm) 1.866 in (4.740 cm) 8.5 lbs (3.9 kg)
ICB-600503 18.000 in (45.720 cm) 6.211 in (15.776 cm) 2.250 in (5.715 cm) 13.0 lbs (5.9 kg)
ICB-600504 18.000 in (45.720 cm) 6.211 in (15.776 cm) 2.600 in (6.604 cm) 13.0 lbs (5.9 kg)
ICB-600508 32.072 in (81.463 cm) 6.202 in (15.753 cm) 1.555 in (3.950 cm) 23.0 lbs (10.4 kg)
ICB-600509 17.875 in (45.403 cm) 11.045 in (28.054 cm) 2.375 in (6.033 cm) 35.0 lbs (15.9 kg)
ICB-600510 19.010 in (48.285 cm) 11.045 in (28.054 cm) 2.375 in (6.033 cm) 37.0 lbs (16.8 kg)
ICB-600511 19.473 in (49.461 cm) 11.020 in (27.991 cm) 2.375 in (6.033 cm) 38.0 lbs (17.2 kg)
ICB-600514 20.157 in (51.199 cm) 11.045 in (28.054 cm) 2.375 in (6.033 cm) 40.0 lbs (18.1 kg)
ICB-600524 20.157 in (51.199 cm) 11.045 in (28.054 cm) 2.375 in (6.033 cm) 40.0 lbs (18.1 kg)
ICB-601349 24.563 in (62.390 cm) 10.281 in (26.114 cm) 8.919 in (22.654 cm) 35.0 lbs (15.9 kg)
ICB-601946 9.119 in (23.162 cm) 6.211 in (15.776 cm) 2.600 in (6.604 cm) 6.0 lbs (2.7 kg)
Operating
Temperature
86°F to 176°F
(30°C to 80°C)